Permit No.
BLD-2014-11820-01

BLD-2015-12717-03

BLD-2004-04299-09

BLD-2015-12934-01

BLD-2014-11821-01

BLD-2015-12649-01

BLD-2015-12973-01

BLD-2015-12717-02

BLD-2014-12238

BLD-2015-12736

BLD-2015-12781

BLD-2015-12794

BLD-2015-12795

BLD-2015-12797

BLD-2015-12798

11/02/15

Sq Feet

Job Address

2,537

864

1,520

2,466

2,144

2,466

2,144

9135 SAN RAFAEL

6105 EL CAMINO
REAL
9190 SAN DIEGO

9540 SANTA LUCIA

9575 VISTA BONITA

3600 EL CAMINO

REAL

5510 PESCADO

6105 EL CAMINO

REAL

7515 SANTA YNEZ

4245 ROSITA

12680 SAN

CAYETANO
6920 ATASCADERO

6900 ATASCADERO

6883 NAVAJOA

6905 NAVAJOA

Atascadero Buiding Permit Activity Report
Permits Issued During: 10/01/15 to 10/31/15

Valuation

229,610

37,065

28,028

196,658

195,806

196,658

195,806

Applied Approved Issued
06/26/14 08/28/14 10/22/15
09/24/15 10/05/15 10/05/15
09/14/15 10/05/15 10/22/15
10/01/15 10/01/15 10/01/15
10/02/15 10/02/15 10/05/15
10/20/15 10/20/15 10/20/15
10/26/15 10/26/15 10/26/15
08/28/15 09/23/15 10/01/15
12/02/14 04/27/15 10/28/15
06/22/15 09/30/15 10/02/15
07/09/15 10/22/15 10/23/15
07/14/15 08/18/15 10/28/15
07/14/15 08/18/15 10/28/15
07/14/15 08/18/15 10/28/15
07/14/15 08/18/15 10/22/15

Finaled

Contractor
C DUNN CONSTRUCTION

PRO BILT

CRIZER CONSTRUCTION INC
DAVID ROGERS CONSTRUCTION
SIMONS CONSTRUCTION, INC.
SMITH'S ALARMS & ELECTRONICS
INC

CK BUILDERS INC

SCOTT O'BRIEN FIRE & SAFETY CO
INC

*OWNER BUILDER

*OWNER BUILDER

*OWNER BUILDER

PEOPLE'S SELF HELP HOUSING

PEOPLE'S SELF HELP HOUSING

PEOPLE'S SELF HELP HOUSING

PEOPLE'S SELF HELP HOUSING

Job Description

Addendum: ENCROACHMENT:
CONNECTION TO SEWER; NEW
DRIVEWAY

ADDENDUM: GREASE TRAPS

ADDENDUM: REVISION TO
HANDICAP ACCES RAMP AT SAN
DIEGO

ADDENDUM: REWIRE KITCHEN
ADDENDUM TO THE APPROVED
PLAN - CMU WALL DETAIL
ADDENDUM: FIRE ALARM SYSTEM

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL METER
UPGRADE 200 AMP PANEL
ADDENDUM: HOOD SYSTEM
DETAILS

NEW SFR 1862 ST GARAGE: 505 SF
COVERED PORCH: 170 SF
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY
STRUCTURE LIGHT STEEL 864 SF
ACCESSORY STRUCTURE/CARPORT
OPEN SIDED STEEL 1520SF

LOT 1: 1510 (STANDARD) SF SFR:
463 SF GARAGE: 493 SF
PORCH/DECK: (STOCK PLAN BLD
2015-12356)

LOT 2: 1570 SF SFR (STANDARD)
ELEVATION B: 430 SF GARAGE: 144
SF PORCH/DECK: (STOCK PLAN BLD
2015-12355)

LOT 3: 1510 SF (STANDARD) SFR:
463 SF GARAGE: 493 SF
POORCH/DECK (STOCK PLAN BLD
20154-12356)

LOT 4: 1570 SF (STANDARD) SFR
(ELEVATION A) 430 SF GARAGE: 144
SF PORCH/DECK (STOCK PLAN
BLD2015-12355)
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Permit No.
BLD-2015-12799

BLD-2015-12800

BLD-2015-12801

BLD-2015-12802

BLD-2015-12803

BLD-2015-12824

BLD-2015-12835

BLD-2015-12857

BLD-2015-12895

BLD-2015-12906

BLD-2015-12946

11/02/15

Sq Feet

Job Address

2,144

2,144

2,144

2,144

2,144

354

611

Atascadero Buiding Permit Activity Report
Permits Issued During: 10/01/15 to 10/31/15

6927 NAVAJOA

6949 NAVAJOA

6961 NAVAJOA

7695 SAN ANDRES

7727 SAN ANDRES

8730 JUNIPERO

815 EL CAMINO REAL

5561 TUNITAS

8894 PALOMAR

5735 PORTOLA

6025 PORTOLA

Valuation Applied Approved Issued Finaled Contractor

195,806 07/14/15 08/18/15 10/22/15 PEOPLE'S SELF HELP HOUSING
195,806 07/14/15 08/18/15 10/22/15 PEOPLE'S SELF HELP HOUSING
195,806 07/14/15 08/18/15 10/22/15 PEOPLE'S SELF HELP HOUSING
195,806 07/14/15 08/18/15 10/22/15 PEOPLE'S SELF HELP HOUSING
195,806 07/14/15 08/18/15 10/22/15 PEOPLE'S SELF HELP HOUSING
109,421 07/22/15 09/18/15 10/15/15 *OWNER BUILDER

07/29/15 10/02/15 10/14/15 GRANT GENERAL CONTRACTORS

08/06/15 09/02/15 10/05/15 10/06/15 JOHN DITTENHOEFR

08/21/15 10/15/15 10/16/15 VIVINT SOLAR

08/25/15 10/20/15 10/21/15 BLAND A/C & HEATING INC

50,155 09/11/15 10/22/15 10/23/15 *OWNER BUILDER

Job Description

LOT 5: 1570 SF SFR (REVERSED):
(ELEVATION C) 430 SF GARAGE: 144
SF PORCH/DECK (STOCK PLAN BLD
2015-12355)

LOT 6: 1570 SF (STANDARD) SFR
(ELEVATION B) 430 SF GARAGE: 493
SF PORCH/DECK (STOCK PLAN BLD
2015-12355)

LOT 7: 1570 SF (REVERSED) SFR
(ELEVATION A) 430 SF GARAGE: 144
SF PORCH/DECK (STOCK PLAN
BLD2015-12355)

LOT 8: 1570 SF (STANDARD) SFR:
(ELEVATION B) 430 SF GARAGE: 144
SF PORCH/DECK (STOCK PLAN
BLD2015-12355)

LOT 9: 1570 SF (REVERSED) SFR
(ELEVATION C) 430 SF GARAGE: 144
SF PORCH/DECK (STOCK PLAN BLD
2015-12355)

SFR REMODEL
KITCHEN/DININGROOM/LIVINGROOM
/2 BEDROOMS/HALL ADDITION 354
SF MASTER BATH SUITE & KITCHEN:
DEMO ACCESSORY STRUCTURES(3)
ADDITIONAL PERMIT REQURED
CARPORT AND FRONT PATIO
COVER

ADA RETROFIT : R&R RAMPS &
SIDEWALK, REPAIR ASPHALT AS
PER CASP REPORT

RESIDENTIAL HVAC REMOVE AND
REPLACE ADDING AIR

SOLAR RESIDENTIAL ROOF MOUNT
PV INSTALLATION 7.14 KW: MAIN
SERVICE PANEL UPGRADE

SOLAR RESIDENTIAL ROOF OUNT
PV INSTALLATION 8.58 KW

GARAGE CONVERSION TO
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Permit No.

BLD-2015-12953

BLD-2015-12954

BLD-2015-12964

BLD-2015-12969

BLD-2015-12973

BLD-2015-12991

BLD-2015-13000

BLD-2015-13001

BLD-2015-13002

BLD-2015-13003

BLD-2015-13005

BLD-2015-13006

BLD-2015-13007

BLD-2015-13008

BLD-2015-13009

11/02/15

Sq Feet

Job Address

336

88

208

10228 MOCHUELO

11245 AVION
4010 PORTOLA

3200 PASEO DEL

LAGO

5510 PESCADO

943 PATRIA

11245 AVION

9305 SANTA CRUZ

13550 MORRO

9305 SANTA CRUZ

10955 SAN MARCOS

8850 EL CENTRO

8000 EL CAMINO
REAL
7214 SOMBRILLA A

5200 ARDILLA

Atascadero Buiding Permit Activity Report
Permits Issued During: 10/01/15 to 10/31/15

Valuation

75,000

5,890

64,000

29,330

33,162

Applied Approved Issued
09/14/15 10/06/15 10/07/15
09/14/15 09/22/15 10/12/15
09/17/15 10/13/15 10/16/15
09/18/15 09/29/15 10/19/15
09/21/15 10/06/15 10/06/15
09/25/15 09/30/15 10/01/15
09/29/15 10/20/15 10/23/15
09/29/15 10/16/15 10/21/15
09/29/15 10/06/15 10/08/15
09/29/15 10/13/15 10/13/15
10/01/15 10/08/15 10/12/15
10/01/15 10/01/15 10/01/15
10/01/15 10/01/15 10/01/15
10/01/15 10/01/15 10/01/15
10/01/15 10/01/15 10/01/15

Finaled

10/30/15

10/26/15

10/06/15

Contractor

GANNAGE CONSTRUCTION INC..

HOME STAR CONSTRUCTION
SOLARCITY CORPORATION

KEVIN BENNETT EXCAVATING

CK BUILDERS INC

SOLARCITY CORPORATION
PROFESSIONAL DESIGN
CONSTRUCTION

KEVIN W. JOURNEY
CONSTRUCTION

SOLARCITY CORPORATION
SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICES
TED PLEMONS CONST CO., INC.
THOMA ELECTRIC INC DBA THOMA
ELEC CO

POWERHOUSE RETAIL SERVICES
GERRETT CONCRETE

CONSTRUCTION
PASO ROBLES HEATING & AC INC

Job Description

HABITABLE AREA 510 SF PLUS 110
SF ADDITION: LIVING ROOM
RESIDENTIAL KITCHEN & MASTER
BATH REMODEL: RELOCATE WATER
HEATER/WASHER & DRYER INTO
GARAGE: REPLACE FIREPLACE
INSERT: REMOVE NON-BEARING
INTERIOR WALL

RESIDENTIAL PATIO COVER 336 SF
SOLAR RESIDENTIAL ROOF-MOUNT
PV INSTALLATION 10.92 KW: LOAD
CENTER UPGRADE

NEW SAND TANK: THE LAKES

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL KITCHEN
AND MASTER BATH $64000

SOLAR RESIDENTIAL ROOF MOUNT
PV INSTALLATION 3.64 KW
RESIDENTIAL FIBERGLASS POOL &
SPA 88 LF

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 208 SF:
WARDROBE TO MASTER BEDROOM:
REMODEL EXISTING M/BATHROOM
& REPLACE HVAC(LIKE FOR LIKE)
SOLAR RESIDENTIAL PV ROOF
MOUNT INSTALLATION 2.08 KW
SOLAR RESIDENTIAL ROOF MOUNT
PV INSTALLATION 4.125 KW
ENCROACHMENT: REPLACE FAILED
ASPHALT DRIVEWAY WITH
CONCRETE NEW APRON
RESIDENTIAL: REPLACE BURNED
UP 100 AMP METER WITH 200 AMP:
(SAME LOCATION)

INSTALL 5 ELECTRICAL
RECEPTICLES

REPLACE DRIVEWAY APPROVED BY
NICK DEBAR AT COUNTER

REMOVE AND REPLACE
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Permit No.

BLD-2015-13010

BLD-2015-13011

BLD-2015-13014

BLD-2015-13015

BLD-2015-13016

BLD-2015-13017

BLD-2015-13019

BLD-2015-13020

BLD-2015-13021

BLD-2015-13023

BLD-2015-13024

BLD-2015-13025

BLD-2015-13026

BLD-2015-13027

11/02/15

Sq Feet

Atascadero Buiding Permit Activity Report
Permits Issued During: 10/01/15 to 10/31/15

Job Address Valuation

253

903

3127 ARDILLA

7214 SOMBRILLA A 19,141
8991 PUEBLO

10890 SANTA LUCIA

4519 YERBA

11255 SANTA LUCIA

8360 SAN DIEGO 15,829

8350 PORTOLA

4500 SAN PALO

5025 GANCHO

6407 PORTOLA

11100 AVION

10138 CATALPA

9151 PALOMAR

Applied Approved Issued
10/02/15 10/16/15 10/16/15
10/02/15 10/05/15 10/09/15
10/05/15 10/05/15 10/05/15
10/05/15 10/19/15 10/19/15
10/05/15 10/05/15 10/05/15
10/07/15 10/07/15 10/07/15
10/07/15 10/09/15 10/13/15
10/07/15 10/07/15 10/07/15
10/07/15 10/12/15 10/29/15
10/07/15 10/07/15 10/07/15
10/08/15 10/08/15 10/08/15
10/08/15 10/09/15 10/09/15
10/09/15 10/09/15 10/09/15
10/09/15 10/15/15 10/19/15

Finaled

10/30/15

10/13/15

10/27/15

10/12/15

10/26/15

10/30/15

Contractor

SOLARCITY CORPORATION

PAUL NORTON CONSTRUCTION

CENTRAL COAST ROOFING (PR)

*OWNER BUILDER

*OWNER BUILDER
VALENTINE CONRETE PRODUCTS
INC

SEMMES & COMPANY BUILDERS
INC.

*OWNER BUILDER

SUPERIOR ELECTRICAL

MECHANICAL & PLUMBING INC

*OWNER BUILDER

*OWNER BUILDER

SOLARCITY CORPORATION

*OWNER BUILDER

SOLARPONICS INC

Job Description

FURNACE-ADD AC

SOLAR RESIDENTIAL ROOF MOUNT
PV INSTALLATION 10.355 KW: MAIN
CIRCUIT BREAKER UPGRADE
CONVERT SINGLGE CAR GARAGE
INTO LAUNDRY ROOM ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL TEAR OFF REROOF
WTIH 30 YR COMP SHINGLES
SOLAR RESIENTIAL GROUND
MOUNT (ON TRELLIS STRUCTURE)
PV INSTALLATION ADDITIONAL
PANELS 2.8 KW

RESIDENTIAL REROOF OVERLAY 30
YR COMP SHINGLES

REMOVE AND REPLACE 1200
GALLON SEPTIC TANK
RESIDENTIAL DECK REPLACEMENT
903 SF (754 SF (E) PERMITTED 413
(N) UNPERMITTED) AND REMOVE
WINDOW AND ADD 6FT DOUBLE
FRENCH DOOR

TEMORPARY POWER POLE, METER
MAIN AND POST TO POWER
ATASCADERO LAKE WELL
REROUTE 9 EXISTING ELECTRICAL
CIRCUITS FROM UNDERGROUND TO
OVERHEAD; ADD 7 NEW OUTLETS
TO KITCHEN

RESIDENTIAL REROOF TEAR OFF
REPLACE 30 YR COMP SHINGLES
RESIDENTIAL REROOF TEAR OFF
COMP SHINGLES

RESIDENTIAL ROOF-MOUNT SOLAR
PV INSTALLATION 4.77 KW
REROOF RESIDENTIAL DETACHED
GARAGE TEAR OFF AND REPLACE
ASPHALT SHINGLE

SOLAR RESIDENTIAL ROOF MOUNT
PV INSTALLATION 5.49 KW: MAIN
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Permit No.

BLD-2015-13028

BLD-2015-13029

BLD-2015-13030

BLD-2015-13031

BLD-2015-13032

BLD-2015-13033

BLD-2015-13034

BLD-2015-13036

BLD-2015-13037

BLD-2015-13038

BLD-2015-13039

BLD-2015-13040

BLD-2015-13041

BLD-2015-13042

BLD-2015-13043

BLD-2015-13044

BLD-2015-13045

11/02/15

Sq Feet

Job Address

9750 ATASCADERO

4300 VALDEZ

8445 LOS 0SOS

5245 SAN JACINTO

8150 MARCHANT

7420 ATASCADERO

9170 PATO

7300 SAN GABRIEL

7495 EL CAMINO

REAL

5190 ATAJO

8000 EL CAMINO

REAL

4455 ARIZONA

8969 SAN GABRIEL

7575 VALLE

8025 AZUCENA

5420 MALEZA

EL CAMINO REAL
#ROW

Atascadero Buiding Permit Activity Report
Permits Issued During: 10/01/15 to 10/31/15

Valuation

Applied Approved Issued
10/12/15 10/12/15 10/12/15
10/12/15 10/12/15 10/12/15
10/12/15 10/20/15 10/21/15
10/13/15 10/15/15 10/22/15
10/14/15 10/14/15 10/14/15
10/14/15 10/28/15 10/28/15
10/14/15 10/28/15 10/29/15
10/14/15 10/14/15 10/14/15
10/14/15 10/14/15 10/14/15
10/14/15 10/14/15 10/15/15
10/15/15 10/15/15 10/15/15
10/15/15 10/15/15 10/15/15
10/15/15 10/15/15 10/15/15
10/15/15 10/15/15 10/15/15
10/15/15 10/15/15 10/15/15
10/15/15 10/15/15 10/15/15
10/15/15 10/27/15 10/29/15

Finaled

Contractor

JACOBS ROOFING

*OWNER BUILDER

BLAND A/C & HEATING INC

*OWNER BUILDER

NIEPORTE ROOFING INC.

SOLARCITY CORPORATION

SOLARCITY CORPORATION
KENNETH'S HEATING AND AIR
KENNETH'S HEATING AND AIR
ELECTRICRAFT INC

JOHN STAFFORD CONSTRUCTION
JACOBS ROOFING

JACOBS ROOFING

*OWNER BUILDER

JACOBS ROOFING

CASCADE INC DBA CASCADE

CONTRACTING

BARON CONSTRUCTION

Job Description

PANEL UPGRADE

RESIDENTIAL REROOF TEAR OFF
REPLACE 30 YR COMP SHINGLE
DEMO EXTERIOR WALL AND
INTERIOR WALLS

RESIDENTIAL GROUND MOUNT
SOLAR PV INSTALLATION 5.72 KW
RESIDENTIAL SEPTIC AND LEACH
FIELD REPLACEMENT

REROOF RESIDENTIAL TEAR OFF
AND REPLACE ASPHALT SHINGLES
SOLAR RESIDENTIAL PV ROOF
MOUNT 2.65 KW INSTALLATION
W/MAIN CIRCUIT BREAKER
UPGRADE

SOLAR RESIDENTIAL ROOF MOUNT
PV INSTALLATION 2.12 KW
REMOVE AND REPLACE LIKE FOR
LIKE FURANCE

FURNACE REPLACEMENT LIKE FOR
LIKE

ELECTRICAL SERVICE
REPLACEMENT - 200 AMP

REPAIR STEEL PIPE COLUMN
AFTER VEHICLE DAMAGE
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF OVERLAY
30 YEAR CLASS A COMP SHINGLE
RESIDENTIAL RE ROOF OVERLAY:
CLASS A COMP SHINGLES
RESIDENTIAL REROOF TEAR OFF
METAL

RESIDENTIAL RE ROOF OVERLAY 30
YR COMP SHINGLES

MAIN HALL BATHROOM: REPLACE
FIXTURES: TUB/SINK/SHOWER
OPEN DRYWALL REPLACE VALVES
ADD EXHAUST FAN
ENCROACHMENT (SOLANO X
CASCADA)
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Permit No.
BLD-2015-13049

BLD-2015-13050

BLD-2015-13054

BLD-2015-13055

BLD-2015-13056

BLD-2015-13057

BLD-2015-13058

BLD-2015-13060

BLD-2015-13062

BLD-2015-13063

BLD-2015-13065

BLD-2015-13067

BLD-2015-13072

BLD-2015-13074

BLD-2015-13076

BLD-2015-13077

BLD-2015-13078

11/02/15

Sq Feet

Job Address

105

4255 CAYUCOS

7650 SANTA YSABEL

1

4300 VALDEZ

8925 CURBARIL

5350 DULZURA

4640 TRAFFIC

4150 ROSITA

5240 MAGDALENA

48 QUAIL RIDGE

7910 VALLE

5445 OLMEDA

8360 SAN DIEGO
1860 EL CAMINO
REAL

7655 BALBOA

8040 COROMAR

2040 SAN FERNANDO

13040 ATASCADERO

Atascadero Buiding Permit Activity Report
Permits Issued During: 10/01/15 to 10/31/15

Valuation

11,692

Applied Approved Issued
10/19/15 10/23/15 10/26/15
10/20/15 10/20/15 10/20/15
10/20/15 10/22/15 10/22/15
10/20/15 10/20/15 10/21/15
10/20/15 10/20/15 10/21/15
10/21/15 10/21/15 10/21/15
10/21/15 10/23/15 10/27/15
10/21/15 10/21/15 10/21/15
10/22/15 10/22/15 10/22/15
10/22/15 10/22/15 10/22/15
10/23/15 10/23/15 10/26/15
10/23/15 10/26/15 10/26/15
10/26/15 10/28/15 10/28/15
10/27/15 10/27/15 10/27/15
10/27/15 10/27/15 10/27/15
10/27/15 10/27/15 10/30/15
10/27/15 10/30/15 10/30/15

Finaled

10/29/15

10/30/15

Contractor
SOLARCITY CORPORATION

*OWNER BUILDER

*OWNER BUILDER

JAMES QUAGLINO DBA QUAGLINO
ROOFING

JAMES QUAGLINO DBA QUAGLINO

ROOFING
R/C ROOFING

SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICES

KING CONSTRUCTION

*OWNER BUILDER

*OWNER BUILDER

SOLARCITY CORPORATION

SOLARPONICS INC

*OWNER BUILDER

*OWNER BUILDER

5 STAR ELECTRIC

A.M. SUN SOLAR

A.M. SUN SOLAR

Job Description

RESIDENTIAL ROOF-MOUNT SOLAR
PV INSTALLATION 5.3 KW

REPLACE OLD COPPER PIPE WITH
PEX SUPPLY LINE

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 105 SF
EXPANSION OF MASTER
BATHROOM SUITE

REROOF RESIDENTIAL TEAR OFF
REPLACE COMP SHINGLES
REROOF RESIDENTIAL TERA OFF
AND REPLACE COMP SHINGLES
RESIDENTIAL TEAR OFF ADN
REROOF PRESIDENTIAL COMP
SHINGLES

SOLAR RESIDENTIAL ROOF
MOUNTED PV INSTALLATION 2.475
KW

REMOVE AND REPLACE HANDRAIL
AND BRING TO CODE

WINDOW REMOVAL AND REPLACE
WITH FIRE RESISTANT
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF & TEAR
OFF: 30 YEAR COMP SHINGLES
SOLAR RESIDENTIAL ROOF MOUNT
PV INSTALLATION 3.18 KW: MAIN
CIRCUIT BREAKER UPGRADE
SOLAR RESIDENTIAL ROOF MOUNT
PV INSTALLATION 6.84 KW
GRADING, DRAINAGE AND EROSION
CONTROL PLAN

REPLACE OLD 200 AMP PANEL WITH
NEW 200 AMP PANEL

REPLACE 200 AMP PANEL WITH
NEW 200 AMP PANEL

SOLAR RESIDENTIAL ROOF
MOUNTED PV INSTALLATION 5.72
KW

SOLAR RESIDENTIAL ROOF MOUNT
PV INSTALLATION 10.08 KW
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Permit No.
BLD-2015-13083

BLD-2015-13084
BLD-2015-13086

BLD-2015-13087

BLD-2015-13088
BLD-2015-13089

BLD-2015-13091

Total permits

11/02/15

Atascadero Buiding Permit Activity Report
Permits Issued During: 10/01/15 to 10/31/15

Sq Feet Job Address Valuation Applied Approved Issued
6941 SYCAMORE B 10/28/15 10/28/15 10/28/15
7548 MORRO 10/28/15 10/28/15 10/28/15
8953 SAN GABRIEL 10/28/15 10/29/15 10/29/15
10605 REALITO 10/29/15 10/29/15 10/29/15
6819 SANTA LUCIA 10/29/15 10/29/15 10/29/15
7625 GABARDA 10/29/15 10/29/15 10/29/15
7050 SANTA YNEZ 10/29/15 10/29/15 10/29/15
96 2,472,292

Finaled

Contractor
DON MESSER CONSTRUCTION

TEMPLETON HEATING AND AIR

PASO ROBLES HEATING & AC INC

PASO ROBLES HEATING & AC INC

M.T. BRADY CONSTRUCTION

*OWNER BUILDER

*OWNER BUILDER

Job Description

DEMO WALL AND ELECTRIC IN UNIT
"C" TO BE RE-ADDRESSED BY
PLANNING ONCE ENGINEERED
PLANS HAVE BEEN SUBMITTED FOR
LEGALIZATION

REMOVE AND REPLACE LIKE FOR
LIKE AC UNIT

REMOVE AND REPLACE PACKAGED
HEATING AND A/C UNIT

REMOVE AND REPLACE
EVAPORATION COIL AND
CONDENSER

REMOVE WINDOWS AND REPLACE
WITH RETROFIT WINDOWS
REPLACE SEPTIC TANK & LEACH
FIELD

RESIDENTIAL REROOF TEAR OFF
SHINGLES
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